HALL COUNTY SCHOOL SYSTEM
PAYROLL CALENDAR

FY 22

ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

DATE DUE
PAY PERIOD IN PAYDATE

PAYROLL
05/31/21 - 06/30/21 07/01/21 07/30/21
07/01/21 - 08/13/21 08/16/21 08/31/21
08/16/21 - 09/10/21 09/13/21 09/30/21
09/13/21 - 10/08/21 10/13/21 10/29/21
10/11/21 - 11/05/21 11/08/21 11/19/21
11/08/21 - 12/03/21 12/06/21 12/17/21
12/06/21 - 01/07/22 01/10/22 01/25/22
01/10/22 - 02/04/22 02/07/22 02/28/22
02/07/22 - 03/04/22 03/07/22 03/31/22
03/07/22 - 04/08/22 04/11/22 04/29/22
04/11/22 - 05/06/22 05/09/22 05/31/22
05/09/22 - 06/03/22 06/06/22 06/30/22
06/06/22 - 06/30/22 07/01/22 07/29/22

SUBSTITUTE TEACHER PAY

**Substitute rate when subbing for a certified position only

Substitute must have a Professional Georgia Certificate to receive Long-Term Cert Rate

PARAPRO/MEDIA CLERK

*REGULAR *LONG-TERM **LONG-TERM CERT PARAPRO /MEDIA CLERK

Full Day $80.00 $87.00 $142.00 $70.00

3/4 60.00 65.25 106.50 52.50

1/2 40.00 43.50 71.00 35.00

1/4 20.00 21.75 35.50 17.50

SP ED SUBSTITUTE TEACHER/PARAPRO PAY (Includes EBD,MID,MOID,SID,PID and ABA)

TEACHER PARAPRO

Full Day  $90.00 $80.00

3/4 67.50 60.00

1/2 45.00 40.00

1/4 22.50 20.00

COMPUTER LAB SUBSTITUTE

NURSE SUBSTITUTE

PRIORITY SUBSTITUTE

Full Day $80.00
3/4 60.00
1/2 40.00
1/4 20.00

$130.00
97.50
65.00
32.50

$100.00
75.00
50.00
25.00




