HALL COUNTY SCHOOL SYSTEM PAYROLL CALENDAR FY 22

ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

PAY PERIOD	DATE DU IN PAYROI	PAYDATE
05/31/21 - 06/30/21	07/01/2	21 07/30/21
07/01/21 - 08/13/21	08/16/2	21 08/31/21
08/16/21 - 09/10/21	09/13/2	21 09/30/21
09/13/21 - 10/08/21	10/13/2	21 10/29/21
10/11/21 - 11/05/21	11/08/2	21 11/19/21
11/08/21 - 12/03/21	12/06/2	21 12/17/21
12/06/21 - 01/07/22	01/10/2	22 01/25/22
01/10/22 - 02/04/22	02/07/2	22 02/28/22
02/07/22 - 03/04/22	03/07/2	22 03/31/22
03/07/22 - 04/08/22	04/11/2	22 04/29/22
04/11/22 - 05/06/22	05/09/2	22 05/31/22
05/09/22 - 06/03/22	06/06/2	22 06/30/22
06/06/22 - 06/30/22	07/01/2	22 07/29/22
SUBSTITUTE TEACHER PAY **Substitute rate when subbing for a certified position only Substitute must have a Professional <u>Georgia</u> Certificate to rec		PARAPRO/MEDIA CLERK
**REGULAR **LONG-TERM		PARAPRO /MEDIA CLERK
Full Day \$80.00 \$87.00	\$142.00	\$70.00
3/4 60.00 65.25	106.50	52.50
1/2 40.00 43.50 1/4 20.00 21.75	71.00	35.00
1/4 20.00 21.75	35.50	17.50
SP ED SUBSTITUTE TEACHER/PARAPRO PAY (Includes EBD,MID,MOID,SID,PID and ABA)		
TEACHER PARAPRO Full Day \$90.00 \$80.00)	
3/4 67.50 60.00		
1/2 45.00 40.00		
1/4 22.50 20.00		
COMPUTER LAB SUBSTITUTE	NURSE SUBSTITUTE	PRIORITY SUBSTITUTE
Full Day \$80.00	\$130.00	\$100.00
3/4 60.00	97.50	75.00
1/2 40.00	65.00	50.00

32.50

25.00

1/4

20.00